Sachem Slammers 2024 Spring intramurals schedule

DATE TIME FIELD AGE GROUP AWAY FIELD DUTY HOME

4/7/2024 | 9:30 AM M1 BUS Brontosauruses | PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Mastodons
4/7/2024 | 9:30 AM M2 BUS Pterodactyls PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Raptors
4/7/2024 | 9:30 AM M3 BUS Stegosauruses PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Sabertooths
4/7/2024 | 10:00 AM M4 BU 8 Parrots PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Owls
4/7/2024 | 10:00 AM M5 BU 8 Crows PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Eagles
4/7/2024 | 10:00 AM M6 BU 8 Ducks PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Hawks
4/7/2024 | 10:30 AM M1 BUS T-Rexes Jaguars
4/7/2024 | 10:30 AM M2 GUS5 Apples Oranges
4/7/2024 | 10:30 AM M3 GUS Bananas Strawberries
4/7/2024 | 11:00 AM M4 GU 7/8 Comets Novas
4/7/2024 | 11:00 AM M5 BU 8 Ravens Falcons
4/7/2024 | 11:00 AM M6 GU 7/8 Mercuries Galaxy
4/7/2024 | 11:30 AM M1 GU®6 Carnations Lilacs
4/7/2024 | 11:30 AM M2 GU®6 Roses Dahlias
4/7/2024 | 11:30 AM M3 GU®6 Lillies Tulips
4/7/2024 | 12:00 PM M4 GU 7/8 Apollos Eclipse
4/7/2024 | 12:00 PM M5 GU 7/8 Gemini TAKE DOWN FLAGS Asteroids
4/7/2024 | 12:00 PM M6 BU7 Dragonflies TAKE DOWN FLAGS Scorpions
4/7/2024 | 12:30 PM M1 BU 6 Kit Kats M&Ms
4/7/2024 | 12:30 PM M2 BU 6 Skittles TAKE DOWN FLAGS Starbursts
4/7/2024 | 12:30 PM M3 BU 6 Life Savers TAKE DOWN FLAGS Raisinettes
4/7/2024 1:00 PM M4 BU 7 Hornets TAKE DOWN FLAGS Yellow Jackets
4/7/2024 1:30 PM M1 BU 6 Snickers TAKE DOWN FLAGS Twix

AS OF: 4/17/2024




Sachem Slammers 2024 Spring intramurals schedule

DATE TIME FIELD AGE GROUP AWAY FIELD DUTY HOME
4/14/2024 | 9:00 AM M4 BU 8 Hawks PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Crows
4/14/2024 | 9:00 AM M5 BU 8 Eagles PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Ducks
4/14/2024 | 9:00 AM M6 BU 8 Owls PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Ravens
4/14/2024 | 9:30 AM M1 GUS Bananas PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Apples
4/14/2024 | 9:30 AM M2 GUS Oranges PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Strawberries
4/14/2024 | 9:30 AM M3 GUG6 Carnations PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Roses
4/14/2024 | 10:00 AM M4 GUG6 Lilacs Tulips
4/14/2024 | 10:00 AM M5 GUG6 Dahlias Lillies
4/14/2024 | 10:00 AM M6 BU 8 Falcons Parrots
4/14/2024 | 10:30 AM M1 BU 6 Skittles Kit Kats
4/14/2024 | 10:30 AM M2 BUG6 Starbursts M&Ms
4/14/2024 | 10:30 AM M3 BUG6 Twix Life Savers
4/14/2024 | 11:00 AM M4 GU 7/8 Eclipse TAKE DOWN FLAGS Asteroids
4/14/2024 | 11:00 AM M5 GU 7/8 Apollos TAKE DOWN FLAGS Gemini
4/14/2024 | 11:00 AM M6 GU 7/8 Galaxy Novas
4/14/2024 | 11:30 AM M1 BUG6 Raisinettes Snickers
4/14/2024 | 11:30 AM M2 BU7 Hornets Dragonflies
4/14/2024 | 11:30 AM M3 BU7 Scorpions Yellow Jackets
4/14/2024 | 12:00 PM M6 GU 7/8 Comets TAKE DOWN FLAGS Mercuries
4/14/2024 | 12:30 PM M1 BUS Brontosauruses Pterodactyls
4/14/2024 | 12:30 PM M2 BUS Mastodons TAKE DOWN FLAGS Raptors
4/14/2024 | 12:30 PM M3 BUS Sabertooths TAKE DOWN FLAGS T-Rexes
4/14/2024 | 1:30PM M1 BUS Jaguars TAKE DOWN FLAGS Stegosauruses

AS OF: 4/17/2024




Sachem Slammers 2024 Spring intramurals schedule

DATE TIME FIELD AGE GROUP AWAY FIELD DUTY HOME
4/21/2024 | 9:00 AM M4 BU 8 Ravens PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Parrots
4/21/2024 | 9:00 AM M5 BU 8 Crows PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Ducks
4/21/2024 | 9:00 AM M6 BU 8 Eagles PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Falcons
4/21/2024 | 9:30 AM M1 BUS Raptors PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS | Brontosauruses
4/21/2024 | 9:30 AM M2 BUS5 T-Rexes PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Mastodons
4/21/2024 | 9:30 AM M3 BU 5 Pterodactyls PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Stegosauruses
4/21/2024 | 10:00 AM M4 BU 8 Owls Hawks
4/21/2024 | 10:00 AM M5 GU 7/8 Asteroids Apollos
4/21/2024 | 10:00 AM M6 GU 7/8 Galaxy Eclipse
4/21/2024 | 10:30 AM M1 BUS Jaguars Sabertooths
4/21/2024 | 10:30 AM M2 GUS5 Strawberries Apples
4/21/2024 | 10:30 AM M3 GUS Oranges Bananas
4/21/2024 | 11:00 AM M4 GU 7/8 Novas Mercuries
4/21/2024 | 11:00 AM M5 BU7 Yellow Jackets TAKE DOWN FLAGS Dragonflies
4/21/2024 | 11:00 AM M6 BU7 Scorpions TAKE DOWN FLAGS Hornets
4/21/2024 | 11:30 AM M1 BUG6 Kit Kats Starbursts
4/21/2024 | 11:30 AM M2 BUG6 M&Ms Life Savers
4/21/2024 | 11:30 AM M3 BUG6 Snickers Skittles
4/21/2024 | 12:00 PM M4 GU 7/8 Gemini TAKE DOWN FLAGS Comets
4/21/2024 | 12:30 PM M1 BUG6 Raisinettes Twix
4/21/2024 | 12:30 PM M2 GU®6 Dabhlias TAKE DOWN FLAGS Carnations
4/21/2024 | 12:30 PM M3 GUG6 Lillies TAKE DOWN FLAGS Lilacs
4/21/2024 | 1:30 PM M1 GUG6 Tulips TAKE DOWN FLAGS Roses

AS OF: 4/17/2024




Sachem Slammers 2024 Spring intramurals schedule

DATE TIME FIELD AGE GROUP AWAY FIELD DUTY HOME
5/5/2024 9:00 AM M4 BU 8 Hawks PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Parrots
5/5/2024 9:00 AM M5 BU 8 Falcons PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Crows
5/5/2024 9:00 AM M6 BU 8 Ravens PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Eagles
5/5/2024 9:30 AM M1 GUG6 Lillies PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Carnations
5/5/2024 9:30 AM M2 GU6 Lilacs PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Roses
5/5/2024 9:30 AM M3 GU6 Tulips PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Dahlias
5/5/2024 | 10:00 AM M4 BU S8 Ducks Owls
5/5/2024 | 10:00 AM M5 BU 7 Dragonflies Scorpions
5/5/2024 | 10:00 AM M6 BU 7 Hornets Yellow Jackets
5/5/2024 | 10:30 AM M1 BU6 Life Savers Kit Kats
5/5/2024 | 10:30 AM M2 BU6 M&Ms Raisinettes
5/5/2024 | 10:30 AM M3 BU 6 Twix Skittles
5/5/2024 | 11:00 AM M4 GU 7/8 Novas Gemini
5/5/2024 | 11:00 AM M5 GU 7/8 Mercuries TAKE DOWN FLAGS Eclipse
5/5/2024 | 11:00 AM M6 GU 7/8 Apollos TAKE DOWN FLAGS Galaxy
5/5/2024 | 11:30 AM M1 BU 6 Starbursts Snickers
5/5/2024 | 11:30 AM M2 GUS Apples Oranges
5/5/2024 | 11:30 AM M3 GUS Strawberries Bananas
5/5/2024 | 12:00 PM M 4 GU7/8 Asteroids TAKE DOWN FLAGS Comets
5/5/2024 | 12:30 PM M1 BU 5 Mastodons Jaguars
5/5/2024 | 12:30 PM M2 BU 5 Sabertooths TAKE DOWN FLAGS Pterodactyls
5/5/2024 | 12:30 PM M3 BUS Stegosauruses TAKE DOWN FLAGS Raptors
5/5/2024 | 1:30 PM M1 BU 5 Brontosauruses TAKE DOWN FLAGS T-Rexes

AS OF: 4/17/2024




Sachem Slammers 2024 Spring intramurals schedule

DATE TIME FIELD AGE GROUP AWAY FIELD DUTY HOME
5/12/2024 | 9:00 AM M4 BU 8 Owls PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Eagles
5/12/2024 | 9:00 AM M5 GU 7/8 Mercuries PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Apollos
5/12/2024 | 9:00 AM M6 GU 7/8 Gemini PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Galaxy
5/12/2024 | 9:30 AM M1 GUS Bananas PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Apples
5/12/2024 | 9:30 AM M2 GUS Oranges PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Strawberries
5/12/2024 | 9:30 AM M3 BUS5 Raptors PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Sabertooths
5/12/2024 | 10:00 AM M4 BU 8 Parrots Ducks
5/12/2024 | 10:00 AM M5 BU 8 Crows Ravens
5/12/2024 | 10:00 AM M6 BU 8 Hawks Falcons
5/12/2024 | 10:30 AM M1 BUS Stegosauruses Mastodons
5/12/2024 | 10:30 AM M2 BUS Jaguars Brontosauruses
5/12/2024 | 10:30 AM M3 BUS Pterodactyls T-Rexes
5/12/2024 | 11:00 AM M4 GU 7/8 Eclipse Comets
5/12/2024 | 11:00 AM M5 BU7 Dragonflies TAKE DOWN FLAGS Hornets
5/12/2024 | 11:00 AM M6 BU 7 Yellow Jackets TAKE DOWN FLAGS Scorpions
5/12/2024 | 11:30 AM M1 GU®6 Carnations Tulips
5/12/2024 | 11:30 AM M2 GUG6 Dabhlias Lilacs
5/12/2024 | 11:30 AM M3 GU®6 Roses Lillies
5/12/2024 | 12:00 PM M4 GU 7/8 Novas TAKE DOWN FLAGS Asteroids
5/12/2024 | 12:30 PM M1 BUG6 Twix Starbursts
5/12/2024 | 12:30 PM M2 BU 6 Kit Kats TAKE DOWN FLAGS Raisinettes
5/12/2024 | 12:30 PM M3 BU 6 Snickers TAKE DOWN FLAGS M&Ms
5/12/2024 | 1:30 PM M1 BU 6 Skittles TAKE DOWN FLAGS Life Savers

AS OF: 4/17/2024




Sachem Slammers 2024 Spring intramurals schedule

DATE TIME FIELD AGE GROUP AWAY FIELD DUTY HOME
5/19/2024 | 9:00 AM M4 BU 8 Eagles PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Parrots
5/19/2024 | 9:00 AM M5 BU 8 Ravens PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Hawks
5/19/2024 | 9:00 AM M6 BU 8 Falcons PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Ducks
5/19/2024 | 9:30 AM M1 BU 6 Snickers PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Kit Kats
5/19/2024 | 9:30 AM M2 BU 6 M&Ms PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Twix
5/19/2024 | 9:30 AM M3 BU 6 Raisinettes PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Skittles
5/19/2024 | 10:00 AM M4 BU 8 Crows Owls
5/19/2024 | 10:00 AM M5 BU7 Yellow Jackets Dragonflies
5/19/2024 | 10:00 AM M6 BU7 Scorpions Hornets
5/19/2024 | 10:30 AM M1 BUG6 Life Savers Starbursts
5/19/2024 | 10:30 AM M2 BUS Brontosauruses Stegosauruses
5/19/2024 | 10:30 AM M3 BUS Pterodactyls Jaguars
5/19/2024 | 11:00 AM M4 GU 7/8 Eclipse Novas
5/19/2024 | 11:00 AM M5 GU 7/8 Gemini TAKE DOWN FLAGS Mercuries
5/19/2024 | 11:00 AM M6 GU 7/8 Galaxy TAKE DOWN FLAGS Asteroids
5/19/2024 | 11:30 AM M1 BUS Sabertooths Mastodons
5/19/2024 | 11:30 AM M2 BUS T-Rexes Raptors
5/19/2024 | 11:30 AM M3 GUS5 Apples Strawberries
5/19/2024 | 12:00 PM M4 GU 7/8 Comets TAKE DOWN FLAGS Apollos
5/19/2024 | 12:30 PM M1 GUS Bananas Oranges
5/19/2024 | 12:30 PM M2 GUG6 Tulips TAKE DOWN FLAGS Lillies
5/19/2024 | 12:30 PM M3 GUG6 Dahlias TAKE DOWN FLAGS Roses
5/19/2024 | 1:30 PM M1 GU®6 Lilacs TAKE DOWN FLAGS Carnations

AS OF: 4/17/2024




Sachem Slammers 2024 Spring intramurals schedule

DATE TIME FIELD AGE GROUP AWAY FIELD DUTY HOME
6/2/2024 9:00 AM M4 BU 8 Owls PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Falcons
6/2/2024 | 9:00 AM M5 GU 7/8 Mercuries PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Asteroids
6/2/2024 9:00 AM M6 GU 7/8 Eclipse PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Gemini
6/2/2024 | 9:30 AM M1 GUS5 Oranges PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Apples
6/2/2024 | 9:30 AM M2 GUS Strawberries PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Bananas
6/2/2024 9:30 AM M3 BU 5 Brontosauruses | PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Sabertooths
6/2/2024 | 10:00 AM M4 BU 8 Parrots Crows
6/2/2024 | 10:00 AM M5 BU 8 Ducks Ravens
6/2/2024 | 10:00 AM M6 BU 8 Hawks Eagles
6/2/2024 | 10:30 AM M1 BUS Mastodons Pterodactyls
6/2/2024 | 10:30 AM M2 BUS Jaguars Raptors
6/2/2024 | 10:30 AM M3 BUS Stegosauruses T-Rexes
6/2/2024 | 11:00 AM M4 GU 7/8 Galaxy Comets
6/2/2024 | 11:00 AM M5 BU7 Dragonflies TAKE DOWN FLAGS Scorpions
6/2/2024 | 11:00 AM M6 BU7 Hornets TAKE DOWN FLAGS Yellow Jackets
6/2/2024 | 11:30 AM M1 GU®6 Roses Carnations
6/2/2024 | 11:30 AM M2 GUG6 Tulips Lilacs
6/2/2024 | 11:30 AM M3 GUG6 Lillies Dahlias
6/2/2024 | 12:00 PM M 4 GU 7/8 Apollos TAKE DOWN FLAGS Novas
6/2/2024 | 12:30 PM M1 BU 6 Twix Kit Kats
6/2/2024 | 12:30 PM M2 BU 6 Skittles TAKE DOWN FLAGS M&Ms
6/2/2024 | 12:30 PM M3 BUG6 Starbursts TAKE DOWN FLAGS Raisinettes
6/2/2024 | 1:30PM M1 BUG6 Snickers TAKE DOWN FLAGS Life Savers

AS OF: 4/17/2024




Sachem Slammers 2024 Spring intramurals schedule

DATE TIME FIELD AGE GROUP AWAY FIELD DUTY HOME
6/9/2024 | 9:30 AM M1 BUS Brontosauruses | PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Mastodons
6/9/2024 | 9:30 AM M2 BUS Pterodactyls PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Raptors
6/9/2024 | 9:30 AM M3 BU 5 Stegosauruses | PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Sabertooths
6/9/2024 | 10:00 AM M4 BU 8 Parrots PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Owls
6/9/2024 | 10:00 AM M5 BU 8 Crows PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Eagles
6/9/2024 | 10:00 AM M6 BU 8 Ducks PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Hawks
6/9/2024 | 10:30 AM M1 BU 5 T-Rexes Jaguars
6/9/2024 | 10:30 AM M2 GUS Apples Bananas
6/9/2024 | 10:30 AM M3 GUS5 Oranges Strawberries
6/9/2024 | 11:00 AM M4 GU 7/8 Comets Novas
6/9/2024 | 11:00 AM M5 BU S8 Ravens Falcons
6/9/2024 | 11:00 AM M6 GU 7/8 Mercuries Galaxy
6/9/2024 | 11:30 AM M1 GU 6 Dahlias Carnations
6/9/2024 | 11:30 AM M2 GUG6 Lilacs Lillies
6/9/2024 | 11:30 AM M3 GU6 Roses Tulips
6/9/2024 | 12:00 PM M4 GU 7/8 Apollos Eclipse
6/9/2024 | 12:00 PM M5 GU 7/8 Gemini TAKE DOWN FLAGS Asteroids
6/9/2024 | 12:00 PM M6 BU 7 Hornets TAKE DOWN FLAGS Dragonflies
6/9/2024 | 12:30 PM M1 BU 6 Kit Kats M&Ms
6/9/2024 | 12:30 PM M2 BU 6 Skittles TAKE DOWN FLAGS Starbursts
6/9/2024 | 12:30 PM M3 BU6 Life Savers TAKE DOWN FLAGS Raisinettes
6/9/2024 1:00 PM M4 BU 7 Yellow Jackets TAKE DOWN FLAGS Scorpions
6/9/2024 | 1:30PM M1 BUG6 Snickers TAKE DOWN FLAGS Twix

AS OF: 4/17/2024




Sachem Slammers 2024 Spring intramurals schedule

DATE TIME FIELD AGE GROUP AWAY FIELD DUTY HOME
6/16/2024 | 9:00 AM M4 BU 8 Hawks PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Crows
6/16/2024 | 9:00 AM M5 BU 8 Eagles PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Ducks
6/16/2024 | 9:00 AM M6 BU 8 Owls PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Ravens
6/16/2024 | 9:30 AM M1 GUS Strawberries PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Apples
6/16/2024 | 9:30 AM M2 GUS Bananas PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Oranges
6/16/2024 | 9:30 AM M3 GUG6 Lillies PAINT FIELDS/SET UP FLAGS Carnations
6/16/2024 | 10:00 AM M4 BU7 Dragonflies Yellow Jackets
6/16/2024 | 10:00 AM M5 BU7 Scorpions Hornets
6/16/2024 | 10:00 AM M6 BU 8 Falcons Parrots
6/16/2024 | 10:30 AM M1 BU 6 Skittles Kit Kats
6/16/2024 | 10:30 AM M2 BUG6 Starbursts M&Ms
6/16/2024 | 10:30 AM M3 BUG6 Twix Life Savers
6/16/2024 | 11:00 AM M4 GU 7/8 Eclipse TAKE DOWN FLAGS Asteroids
6/16/2024 | 11:00 AM M5 GU 7/8 Apollos TAKE DOWN FLAGS Gemini
6/16/2024 | 11:00 AM M6 GU 7/8 Galaxy Novas
6/16/2024 | 11:30 AM M1 BUG6 Raisinettes Snickers
6/16/2024 | 11:30 AM M2 GU®6 Roses Lilacs
6/16/2024 | 11:30 AM M3 GU®6 Tulips Dahlias
6/16/2024 | 12:00 PM M6 GU 7/8 Comets TAKE DOWN FLAGS Mercuries
6/16/2024 | 12:30 PM M1 BUS Brontosauruses Pterodactyls
6/16/2024 | 12:30 PM M2 BUS Mastodons TAKE DOWN FLAGS Raptors
6/16/2024 | 12:30 PM M3 BUS Sabertooths TAKE DOWN FLAGS T-Rexes
6/16/2024 | 1:30 PM M1 BUS Jaguars TAKE DOWN FLAGS Stegosauruses

AS OF: 4/17/2024




